
Sheep and Goat 
Feeding Belt
Keep your work simple

FARMING 
EQUIPMENT



MP Feeding Belt
Sheep and goat feeding belt

The MP Feeding Belt is the ideal solution 
for sheep and goat herds’ feeding as the 
amount of feed is distributed equally and 
uniformly to animals at a speed adjustable 
by the farmer.

Technical specifications

•	 Made of hot-dip galvanized metal.
•	 Individual head locks.
•	 Inverter with digital display.
•	 Sizes from 10m to 100m.
•	 Motor 2.2kW 380V 50/60Hz.
•	 6 animals per meter.
•	 600mm wide PVC belt.
•	 Stainless steel or hot-dip galvanized side 

protective covers.
•	 Ø8 galvanized chain.
•	 Adjustable speed.
•	 Photoelectric cell.



Operating characteristics

•	 Adjustable belt speed.
•	 Secure locking per position, which also sim-

plifies marking and vaccination.
•	 Time saving.
•	 Minimum space requirements.
•	 Special design for maximum ergonomy and 

installation even in existing buildings.
•	 Reverse operation for the collection of the 

feed remains.
•	 Extendability.



3rd km. Provincial road Lagada - Kolchiko 
572 00 Lagadas, Thessaloniki Greece

T/F +30 23940 20400
E sales@milkplan.com www.milkplan.com

0
9
10
9
10
2
9
0
2

*
0
9
1
0
9
1
0
2
9
0
2
*


